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Women / 7 / Sr C1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Harper Stutzman227
Metroplex Gymnasti*

9.250 9.375 9.3509.575 37.550
3T 1T 2 1 

1 

Daniela Montemayor111
AIM Athletics Texans

9.450 9.225 9.3259.150 37.150
5 8 3T 2 

2 

Emily Sompel115
AIM Athletics Texans

8.875 9.475 9.4509.250 37.050
1T 7 1 3 

3 

Kylie Benton192
Capital

9.000 9.175 9.2509.400 36.825
6 3T 7T 4 

4 

Chloe Michalk204
Capital

9.150 8.925 9.1509.375 36.600
7 5T 10 5 

5 

Kilia Frontz353
Santa Fe Sports

9.200 8.775 9.1009.375 36.450
9 5T 11 6 

6 

Bella Todd117
AIM Athletics Texans

8.850 9.475 9.2508.700 36.275
1T 12 7T 7 

7 

Anaya Jaiswal471
Texas Dreams*

9.350 9.375 9.2008.200 36.125
3T 13 9 8 

8 

Zoe Stith413
AHGA

8.700 8.825 9.0259.400 35.950
8 3T 12 9 

9 

Nivi Dominguez348
J&R Gymnastics

8.975 7.750 9.3009.575 35.600
14 1T 5 10 

10 

Rylie Sulik280
Beaumont

8.950 8.100 9.3259.100 35.475
13 9 3T 11 

11 

Iliana Morgan544
Northwest Kids Sport

8.500 8.650 9.2759.025 35.450
10 10 6 12 

12 

Chelsea Wilke246
U.S. Gold Gymnastics

8.600 8.250 8.8508.800 34.500
11T 11 14 13 

13 

Bianka Roman144
Palm Valley

8.850 8.250 8.9007.900 33.900
11T 14 13 14 

14 
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